
Meeting time is Mondays 12:05-1pm in 639 Evans
Date Presenter Title

Monday, September 17 Ariel Weinberger The Welfare Benefits of Raising your Standards
Monday, September 24 David Sraer A Sufficient Statistics Approach for Aggregating Firm-Level Experiments
Monday, October 8 Marc Dordal-Carreras Modeling the financial sector and gains from financial integration
Monday, October 15 Mathieu Pedemonte Local Shocks and Price Pass-through
Monday, October 22 Ezequiel García-Lembergman Importing after Exporting
Monday, October 29 Piyush Panigrahi Geography & Supply Chain Organization
Monday, November 5 Roman David Zárate Trade and Competition in Product and Labor Markets
Monday, November 26 Petr Martynov & Chaoran Yu/Dennis Egger & Wei Lin (Split presentation)Spatial Market Power and Firm Sorting/The Distributional Effects of Labor Mobility: Evidence from China's Hukou Reforms
Monday, December 3 Isabela Manelici and Jose P. Vasquez Distributional Effects of MNC Entry
Monday, December 10 Ben Faber, Matthias Hölzlein, Andrés Rodríguez-Clare Scaling Up Agricultural Policy Interventions

Winter Break

Monday, February 4 Todd Messer The Dual Role of Currency Choice in the International Monetary and Price Systems
Monday, February 11 Cecile Gaubert Place-based redistribution
Monday, February 18 President's Day
Monday, February 25 Isabela Manelici & Jose Vasquez Multinationals and Inequality: Worker-Level Evidence from Costa Rica
Monday, March 4 Petr Martynov & Chaoran Yu Determinants of Firms' Sorting
Monday, March 11 Victor Couture Quantifying Social Interactions Using Smartphone Data
Monday, March 18 Piyush Panigrahi Geography and Supply Chain Organization: Theory and Evidence from India
Monday, March 25 Spring Break
Monday, April 1 Matthias Hoelzlein Endogenous Amenities and Firm Sorting
Monday, April 8
Monday, April 15 Luna Huang The Costs of Unfinished Houses: Evidence from the 20,000 Plots Program in Dar es Salaam
Monday, April 22 Roman Zarate Informality Rates and Urban Transit Improvements: Evidence from Mexico City
Monday, April 29 Patrick Kennedy The Return to Protectionism
Monday, May 6 (12:05-1pm slot) Ezequiel Garcia Multi-destination exporters, market power and the elasticity of markups across destinations
Monday, May 6 (1:05-2pm slot) James Sayre Export opportunities, criminal organizations, and development in Mexico


